
男子４人チーム

1 4 18 855 770 759 856 838 840 4918 0 4918 204.917
5232 伊藤　丈 279 237 191 201 237 172 1317 0 1317 219.500
5233 遠藤　邦夫 203 165 191 248 178 195 1180 0 1180 196.667
5234 中田　明 170 173 183 218 181 226 1151 0 1151 191.833
5235 垣内　泰 203 195 194 189 242 247 1270 0 1270 211.667

2 10 24 770 791 846 804 817 802 4830 0 4830 201.250
5220 和野　重義 212 235 184 214 206 225 1276 0 1276 212.667
5221 山本　正哉 216 181 217 181 179 184 1158 0 1158 193.000
5222 佐々木　和夫 155 192 189 189 220 185 1130 0 1130 188.333
5223 菊池　史和 187 183 256 220 212 208 1266 0 1266 211.000

3 8 22 819 702 793 753 759 837 4663 0 4663 194.292
5216 舘山　智 234 147 166 185 156 216 1104 0 1104 184.000
5217 白取　英昭 193 203 185 193 187 180 1141 0 1141 190.167
5218 杣谷　義人 218 173 264 193 240 254 1342 0 1342 223.667
5219 小比類巻　正昭 174 179 178 182 176 187 1076 0 1076 179.333

4 2 16 764 744 764 786 786 819 4663 0 4663 194.292
5228 大江　正博 192 173 209 236 226 236 1272 0 1272 212.000
5229 坂本　圭 233 222 146 202 160 179 1142 0 1142 190.333
5230 佐藤　利治 186 180 181 171 185 159 1062 0 1062 177.000
5231 小坂　久三 153 169 228 177 215 245 1187 0 1187 197.833

5 12 26 758 826 794 771 698 768 4615 0 4615 192.292
5238 佐々木　達也 184 222 194 204 186 209 1199 0 1199 199.833
5239 加藤　秀人 215 203 209 170 182 206 1185 0 1185 197.500
5236 尾野　豊春 199 213 222 208 155 159 1156 0 1156 192.667
5237 熊谷　芳行 160 188 169 189 175 194 1075 0 1075 179.167

6 6 20 719 704 832 715 677 655 4302 0 4302 179.250
5224 布目　浩嗣 214 191 225 224 183 196 1233 0 1233 205.500
5225 伊藤　渉 127 162 172 160 189 140 950 0 950 158.333
5226 三浦　世揮 182 158 201 154 165 167 1027 0 1027 171.167
5227 佐藤　順一 196 193 234 177 140 152 1092 0 1092 182.000

日本スポーツマスターズ東北

TOTAL HDCP
HDCP
TOTAL

AVERAGE6G順位
チーム
No

レーン
No

チーム名
会員No/氏名

1G 2G 3G 4G 5G

福島県

岩手県

青森県

山形県

宮城県

秋田県



女子４人チーム

1 8 14 742 760 648 794 730 858 4532 0 4532 188.833
5200 鈴木　真理子 170 168 155 191 173 195 1052 0 1052 175.333
5201 中村　恵子 180 165 161 214 173 210 1103 0 1103 183.833
5202 小泉　陽子 179 246 168 197 188 237 1215 0 1215 202.500
5203 鳥谷部　エイ子 213 181 164 192 196 216 1162 0 1162 193.667

2 4 10 634 783 727 687 690 667 4188 0 4188 174.500
5208 鈴木　由香 138 180 158 168 158 175 977 0 977 162.833
5209 影山　明日美 182 212 224 206 181 170 1175 0 1175 195.833
5210 宗像　博子 149 179 202 140 170 126 966 0 966 161.000
5211 真壁　美智子 165 212 143 173 181 196 1070 0 1070 178.333

3 6 12 737 620 673 644 687 694 4055 0 4055 168.958
5204 吉田　智子 203 166 149 182 202 155 1057 0 1057 176.167
5205 菊地　明美 215 147 157 141 164 179 1003 0 1003 167.167
5206 高橋　久美子 162 150 185 172 151 174 994 0 994 165.667
5207 久慈　順子 157 157 182 149 170 186 1001 0 1001 166.833

4 2 8 641 675 683 737 654 616 4006 0 4006 166.917
5212 奥山　有紀 188 195 160 221 155 157 1076 0 1076 179.333
5214 佐竹　明美 176 128 141 169 155 168 937 0 937 156.167
5215 成澤　富士子 124 227 197 165 191 148 1052 0 1052 175.333
5213 澤田　順子 153 125 185 182 153 143 941 0 941 156.833
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男子２人チーム
チーム順位表： 総合

1 7 21 399 434 504 501 436 501 2775 0 2775 231.250
5232 伊藤　丈 199 230 227 236 237 245 1374 0 1374 229.000
5235 垣内　泰 200 204 277 265 199 256 1401 0 1401 233.500

2 1 15 525 456 444 322 371 407 2525 0 2525 210.417
5233 遠藤　邦夫 277 218 233 166 173 202 1269 0 1269 211.500
5234 中田　明 248 238 211 156 198 205 1256 0 1256 209.333

3 12 26 386 455 361 382 387 418 2389 0 2389 199.083
5218 杣谷　義人 192 249 194 185 223 203 1246 0 1246 207.667
5219 小比類巻　正昭 194 206 167 197 164 215 1143 0 1143 190.500

4 8 22 408 420 409 378 375 350 2340 0 2340 195.000
5228 大江　正博 210 204 209 165 164 205 1157 0 1157 192.833
5231 小坂　久三 198 216 200 213 211 145 1183 0 1183 197.167

5 5 19 347 309 355 410 436 426 2283 0 2283 190.250
5238 佐々木　達也 191 160 176 194 197 257 1175 0 1175 195.833
5239 加藤　秀人 156 149 179 216 239 169 1108 0 1108 184.667

6 6 20 353 394 333 355 447 389 2271 0 2271 189.250
5216 舘山　智 192 164 166 179 258 174 1133 0 1133 188.833
5217 白取　英昭 161 230 167 176 189 215 1138 0 1138 189.667

7 4 18 373 383 336 409 361 401 2263 0 2263 188.583
5224 布目　浩嗣 191 193 167 232 172 233 1188 0 1188 198.000
5227 佐藤　順一 182 190 169 177 189 168 1075 0 1075 179.167

8 11 25 374 366 316 388 355 462 2261 0 2261 188.417
5236 尾野　豊春 235 199 155 194 174 230 1187 0 1187 197.833
5237 熊谷　芳行 139 167 161 194 181 232 1074 0 1074 179.000

9 9 23 357 314 373 379 407 416 2246 0 2246 187.167
5221 山本　正哉 154 161 172 199 177 224 1087 0 1087 181.167
5223 菊池　史和 203 153 201 180 230 192 1159 0 1159 193.167

10 3 17 470 359 404 311 338 354 2236 0 2236 186.333
5222 佐々木　和夫 215 190 200 162 145 148 1060 0 1060 176.667
5220 和野　重義 255 169 204 149 193 206 1176 0 1176 196.000

11 2 16 373 334 370 331 437 388 2233 0 2233 186.083
5230 佐藤　利治 210 177 178 153 195 216 1129 0 1129 188.167
5229 坂本　圭 163 157 192 178 242 172 1104 0 1104 184.000

12 10 24 350 362 325 314 290 299 1940 0 1940 161.667
5225 伊藤　渉 180 176 157 144 139 121 917 0 917 152.833
5226 三浦　世揮 170 186 168 170 151 178 1023 0 1023 170.500
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女子２人チーム
チーム順位表： 総合

1 3 9 409 429 417 310 380 350 2295 0 2295 191.250
5202 小泉　陽子 194 197 199 161 199 157 1107 0 1107 184.500
5203 鳥谷部　エイ子 215 232 218 149 181 193 1188 0 1188 198.000

2 7 13 388 351 339 363 352 362 2155 0 2155 179.583
5200 鈴木　真理子 202 192 160 192 191 189 1126 0 1126 187.667
5201 中村　恵子 186 159 179 171 161 173 1029 0 1029 171.500

3 8 14 356 364 369 356 318 358 2121 0 2121 176.750
5208 鈴木　由香 181 151 168 129 134 172 935 0 935 155.833
5209 影山　明日美 175 213 201 227 184 186 1186 0 1186 197.667

4 1 7 350 335 345 298 346 347 2021 0 2021 168.417
5212 奥山　有紀 191 173 156 128 194 189 1031 0 1031 171.833
5213 澤田　順子 159 162 189 170 152 158 990 0 990 165.000

5 5 11 328 316 299 372 320 385 2020 0 2020 168.333
5214 佐竹　明美 170 169 126 204 127 159 955 0 955 159.167
5215 成澤　富士子 158 147 173 168 193 226 1065 0 1065 177.500

6 4 10 350 335 338 316 303 360 2002 0 2002 166.833
5210 宗像　博子 159 147 168 131 140 158 903 0 903 150.500
5211 真壁　美智子 191 188 170 185 163 202 1099 0 1099 183.167

7 2 8 327 299 330 359 301 337 1953 0 1953 162.750
5204 吉田　智子 178 144 161 171 150 160 964 0 964 160.667
5205 菊地　明美 149 155 169 188 151 177 989 0 989 164.833

8 6 12 350 320 296 302 346 314 1928 0 1928 160.667
5206 高橋　久美子 189 164 141 154 167 166 981 0 981 163.500
5207 久慈　順子 161 156 155 148 179 148 947 0 947 157.833
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1 9 - 1 5232 伊藤　丈 279 237 191 201 237 172 199 230 227 236 237 245 229 278 210 3408 0 3408 227.200
2 9 - 4 5235 垣内　泰 203 195 194 189 242 247 200 204 277 265 199 256 216 203 243 3333 0 3333 222.200
3 5 - 3 5218 杣谷　義人 218 173 264 193 240 254 192 249 194 185 223 203 188 184 208 3168 0 3168 211.200
4 9 - 3 5234 中田　明 170 173 183 218 181 226 248 238 211 156 198 205 290 223 185 3105 0 3105 207.000
5 7 - 1 5224 布目　浩嗣 214 191 225 224 183 196 191 193 167 232 172 233 254 206 222 3103 0 3103 206.867
6 9 - 2 5233 遠藤　邦夫 203 165 191 248 178 195 277 218 233 166 173 202 203 216 216 3084 0 3084 205.600
7 6 - 4 5223 菊池　史和 187 183 256 220 212 208 203 153 201 180 230 192 169 218 223 3035 0 3035 202.333
8 6 - 1 5220 和野　重義 212 235 184 214 206 225 255 169 204 149 193 206 188 198 182 3020 0 3020 201.333
9 8 - 4 5231 小坂　久三 153 169 228 177 215 245 198 216 200 213 211 145 191 168 286 3015 0 3015 201.000

10 10 - 3 5236 尾野　豊春 199 213 222 208 155 159 235 199 155 194 174 230 257 200 183 2983 0 2983 198.867
11 8 - 1 5228 大江　正博 192 173 209 236 226 236 210 204 209 165 164 205 185 185 151 2950 0 2950 196.667
12 10 - 1 5238 佐々木　達也 184 222 194 204 186 209 191 160 176 194 197 257 205 162 168 2909 0 2909 193.933
13 10 - 2 5239 加藤　秀人 215 203 209 170 182 206 156 149 179 216 239 169 0 0 0 2293 0 2293 191.083
14 5 - 2 5217 白取　英昭 193 203 185 193 187 180 161 230 167 176 189 215 0 0 0 2279 0 2279 189.917
15 8 - 2 5229 坂本　圭 233 222 146 202 160 179 163 157 192 178 242 172 0 0 0 2246 0 2246 187.167
16 6 - 2 5221 山本　正哉 216 181 217 181 179 184 154 161 172 199 177 224 0 0 0 2245 0 2245 187.083
17 5 - 1 5216 舘山　智 234 147 166 185 156 216 192 164 166 179 258 174 0 0 0 2237 0 2237 186.417
18 5 - 4 5219 小比類巻　正昭 174 179 178 182 176 187 194 206 167 197 164 215 0 0 0 2219 0 2219 184.917
19 8 - 3 5230 佐藤　利治 186 180 181 171 185 159 210 177 178 153 195 216 0 0 0 2191 0 2191 182.583
20 6 - 3 5222 佐々木　和夫 155 192 189 189 220 185 215 190 200 162 145 148 0 0 0 2190 0 2190 182.500
21 7 - 4 5227 佐藤　順一 196 193 234 177 140 152 182 190 169 177 189 168 0 0 0 2167 0 2167 180.583
22 10 - 4 5237 熊谷　芳行 160 188 169 189 175 194 139 167 161 194 181 232 0 0 0 2149 0 2149 179.083
23 7 - 3 5226 三浦　世揮 182 158 201 154 165 167 170 186 168 170 151 178 0 0 0 2050 0 2050 170.833
24 7 - 2 5225 伊藤　渉 127 162 172 160 189 140 180 176 157 144 139 121 0 0 0 1867 0 1867 155.583
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1 1 - 4 5203 鳥谷部　エイ子 213 181 164 192 196 216 215 232 218 149 181 193 214 198 190 2952 0 2952 196.800
2 3 - 2 5209 影山　明日美 182 212 224 206 181 170 175 213 201 227 184 186 185 198 162 2906 0 2906 193.733
3 1 - 3 5202 小泉　陽子 179 246 168 197 188 237 194 197 199 161 199 157 158 166 203 2849 0 2849 189.933
4 1 - 1 5200 鈴木　真理子 170 168 155 191 173 195 202 192 160 192 191 189 198 202 159 2737 0 2737 182.467
5 3 - 4 5211 真壁　美智子 165 212 143 173 181 196 191 188 170 185 163 202 190 193 183 2735 0 2735 182.333
6 4 - 3 5215 成澤　富士子 124 227 197 165 191 148 158 147 173 168 193 226 233 207 139 2696 0 2696 179.733
7 1 - 2 5201 中村　恵子 180 165 161 214 173 210 186 159 179 171 161 173 176 173 190 2671 0 2671 178.067
8 4 - 1 5212 奥山　有紀 188 195 160 221 155 157 191 173 156 128 194 189 161 207 143 2618 0 2618 174.533
9 2 - 1 5204 吉田　智子 203 166 149 182 202 155 178 144 161 171 150 160 152 185 184 2542 0 2542 169.467

10 2 - 3 5206 高橋　久美子 162 150 185 172 151 174 189 164 141 154 167 166 159 207 189 2530 0 2530 168.667
11 2 - 2 5205 菊地　明美 215 147 157 141 164 179 149 155 169 188 151 177 177 162 177 2508 0 2508 167.200
12 2 - 4 5207 久慈　順子 157 157 182 149 170 186 161 156 155 148 179 148 160 149 168 2425 0 2425 161.667
13 4 - 4 5213 澤田　順子 153 125 185 182 153 143 159 162 189 170 152 158 0 0 0 1931 0 1931 160.917
14 3 - 1 5208 鈴木　由香 138 180 158 168 158 175 181 151 168 129 134 172 0 0 0 1912 0 1912 159.333
15 4 - 2 5214 佐竹　明美 176 128 141 169 155 168 170 169 126 204 127 159 0 0 0 1892 0 1892 157.667
16 3 - 3 5210 宗像　博子 149 179 202 140 170 126 159 147 168 131 140 158 0 0 0 1869 0 1869 155.750
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